
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/21/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 5,794,782

2nd Payment 6,026,574

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,267,636

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 6,518,342

5th Payment 6,779,076

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 7,050,239

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 7,332,248

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 7,625,538

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 7,930,560

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 8,247,782

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 8,577,693

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 8,920,801

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 9,277,633

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,695,206 $126,319,380 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 9,648,738

10 11/07/12 Wed $41,636,834 $145,589,849 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 11.2% 59.2% 15th Payment 10,034,688

11 11/10/12 Sat $50,084,854 $163,523,508 $168,000,000 $112,300,000.00 1.496 13.3% 64.7% 16th Payment 10,436,075

12 11/14/12 Wed $53,293,298 $187,422,054 $185,000,000 $123,700,000.00 1.496 14.1% 69.7% 17th Payment 10,853,518

13 11/17/12 Sat $69,802,810 $219,162,649 $214,000,000 $142,800,000.00 1.499 18.1% 75.1% 18th Payment 11,287,659

14 11/21/12 Wed $84,736,344 $262,042,507 $250,000,000 $163,700,000.00 1.527 21.5% 80.5% 19th Payment 11,739,166

15 11/24/12 Sat $137,511,536 $324,985,218 $325,000,000 $212,800,000.00 1.527 32.5% 86.8% 20th Payment 12,208,732

16 11/28/12 Wed $211,840,860 $421,950,450 $0.00 1.527 45.4% 92.8% 21st Payment 12,697,081

17 12/01/12 Sat $191,141,035 $509,440,819 $0.00 1.527 42.0% 95.8% 22nd Payment 13,204,965

18 12/05/12 Wed $301,873,225 $647,616,275 $0.00 1.527 57.7% 98.2% 23rd Payment 13,733,163

19 12/08/12 Sat $277,154,500 $774,477,309 $0.00 1.527 54.7% 99.2% 24th Payment 14,282,490

20 12/12/12 Wed $452,809,837 $981,740,493 $0.00 1.527 72.5% 99.8% 25th Payment 14,853,789

21 12/15/12 Sat $429,589,475 $1,178,375,095 $0.00 1.527 70.6% 99.9% 26th Payment 15,447,941

22 12/19/12 Wed $724,495,740 $1,509,996,190 $0.00 1.527 87.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 16,065,859

28th Payment 16,708,493

29th Payment 17,376,833

30th Payment 18,071,906

Total 325,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/21/2012


